Product data sheet

Uponor Vario C Konekrop cranesun 6e3 Topuie FM 12x3/4 Euro
1135377

Bkntoyvae:

- 2 6ankn 3 KOMMNAEKTOM KpinfeHb,

- BUTpPATOMipn Ha nogadi,

- KpaHW Nij cepBONpUBOAM Ha 3BOPOTLj,
- TOpLEeBi KOMMNIEKTN Ha BMGip (OKpemo).
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Product data sheet

Uponor Vario C Konekrop cranesun 6e3 Topuie FM 12x3/4 Euro

11358377

TexHivyHa iHdopMaLis

Iltem no EAN

Item no GTIN
OanHunui Bumipy
HoexwuHa (1)
HosxuHa (1)
Z-3Ha4eHHs b
Z-3Ha4eHHsab1
Z-3HaveHHs h
Z-3Ha4eHHs h1
Z-3Ha4yeHHs h2
Z-3HaveHHs k
Z-3Ha4eHHs k1
Z-3Ha4veHHa W
KinbkicTb ynakoBok 1
Iltem Replacement 1
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL4
Iltem Unit Length
Iltem Unit Height
Iltem Unit Weight
Item Unit Width
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6414900367288
06414900367288
wT
602 mm
26 mm
50 mm
210 mm
86 mm
36 mm
61 mm
500 mm

39 mm

309 mm

1

1133468
06414900424714
06414900325509
605
130
9,90
105

Mwpy, 6ya. 15a, od.405
02105, m. Kuis,
YkpaiHa

T +38 044 209 79 09

E info-ukraine@uponor.com

www.uponor.com/uk-ua




